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Emery

Helper

Ferron

Scofield

Wellington

Orangeville

East Carbon

Green River
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Cleveland Lloyd Dino Quarry

E m e r y  C o
C a r b o n  C o

Bruin Point 10,184 ft

Cedar Mountain 7,665 ft

East Mountain 10,473 ft

Huntington

Scofield State Park

Millsite State Park

Huntington State Park

Green River State Park

Goblin Valley State Park

Scofield Reservoir

Electric Lake

Millsite Reservoir

R8
U4

H4

H2

R4

R2

R9

R5

H5

R8

R8
H3

U3

R1
H7

R6

R7

R3
R8

H1

U2

H6

R10

R11

Dry Lake

Prairie Dog

Segers Hole

Muddy Creek

Range Creek

Bowknot Bend

Gordon Creek

Big Flat Tops

Sids Mountain

San Rafael Reef

Nine Mile Canyon

Beckwith Plateau

Lower Muddy Creek

Desolation Canyon

Lower Price River

Lower Green River

San Rafael Canyon

Mussentuchit Badlands
Temple Cottonwood Dugout

U1

I-70 Scenic

Source: BLM Price Field Office

Areas of Critical Environmental Concern
Alternative C

Carbon County

Emery County

Map 2-48

Green River
4,040 ft

Joes Valley Reservoir

Big Hole (R1)

Cottonwood Creek (R2)

Dry Wash (R3)

Grassy Trail (R4)

Kings Crown (R5)

Molen Seep (R6)

North Salt Wash (R7)

Pictographs (R8)

Sand Cove (R9)

Wild Horse (R11)

Short Creek (R10)

Rock Art Sites

Copper Globe (H1)

Smith Cabin (H4)

Hunt Cabin (H2)

Shepards End (H3)

Swaseys Cabin (H5)

Temple Mountain (H6)

Wilsonville (H7)

Heritage SitesUranium Mining Districts

Little Susan B (U3)

Lucky Strike (U2)

Tidwell Draw (U4)

Hidden Splendor (U1)
Beckwith Plateau
Big Flat Tops
Bowknot Bend
Cleveland Lloyd Dino Quarry
Desolation Canyon
Dry Lake
Gordon Creek
I-70  Scenic
Lower Green River
Muddy Creek/Lower Muddy Creek
Mussentuchit Badlands
Nine Mile Canyon
Prairie Dog
Range Creek
San Rafael Canyon
San Rafael Reef
Segers Hole
Sids Mountain
Temple Cottonwood Dugout

9 0 9 18 274.5
Miles ©


